IM PLANT
华丰动力股份有限公司
P O W E R  H F  C O  . , LT D .
扫码关注 了解更多
发 电 机 组
专 业 电 力 解 决 方 案 提 供 商
P r o f e s s i o n a l  p o w e r   s o l u t i o n  p r o v i d e r
华丰动力股份有限公司

•常用功率:指在可波动的负载情况下连续运行12小时的最大功率.如察是在24小时连续情况下使用，平均使用功率不可超过常用功率的80%。
•备用功率:指机组的最大运行功率.在可波动的负载情况下及紧急的情况下.机组每年可运行的时限不能超过500小时.一次连续运行不超过2小时.禁止超载。
•制造商保留更改型号、技术规格、颜色、设备和配件的权利，恕不另行通知。
• The power frequency of the generator set listed in this table is 50Hz(according to user requirements, 60Hz generator sets can also be provided). the power factor is 0.8 (lagging). the rated voltage is 400V/230V. The excitation mode of alternator is brushless.
   The wiring mode is three-phase four-wire system.
• Prime power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under variable load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the prime power.
• Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power. In the case of variable load and emergency situations, The generator set cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time. Overload is not allowed.
• Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories without prior notice.
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
kW kVA kW kVA Engine Model Make
Power
(kW）
Speed
r/min
1 HF-8RX 8 10 9 11 PHF2014D Power HF 14 1500
2 HF-12RX 12 15.0 13 16.5 PHF2017D Power HF 17 1500
3 HF-20KX 20 25.0 22 27.5 PHF4027D Power HF 26.5 1500
4 HF-24KX 24 30.0 26 33.0 PHF4033D Power HF 33 1500
5 HF-32KX 32 40.0 35 44.0 PHF4042ZD Power HF 42 1500
6 HF-40RX 40 50.0 44 55.0 PHF4056ZLD Power HF 56 1500
7 HF-50RX 50 62.5 55 68.8 PHF4056ZLD Power HF 56 1500
8 HF-64RX 64 80.0 70 88.0 PHF4075ZLD1 Power HF 75 1500
9 HF-75RX 75 93.8 83 103.0 PHF4084ZLD1 Power HF 84 1500
10 HF-80RX 80 100.0 88 110.0 PHF6100ZLD1 Power HF 100 1500
11 HF-90RX 90 112.5 99 123.8 PHF6100ZLD1 Power HF 100 1500
12 HF-100RX 100 125.0 110 137.5 PHF6110ZLD1 Power HF 110 1500
13 HF-120RX 120 150.0 132 165.0 PHF6132ZLD1 Power HF 132 1500
S/n
Diesel Engine
Genset model
Prime power Standby power

•本表所列机组发电频率均为50HZ(根据用户要求，也可提供60HZ发电机组），功率因数为0.8（滞后）,额定电压为400V/230V,励磁方式为无刷，接线方式为三相四线制。
•常用功率:指在可波动的负载情况下连续运行12小时的最大功率.如察是在24小时连续情况下使用，平均使用功率不可超过常用功率的80%。
•备用功率:指机组的最大运行功率.在可波动的负载情况下及紧急的情况下.机组每年可运行的时限不能超过500小时.一次连续运行不超过2小时，禁止超载。
•制造商保留更改型号、技术规格、颜色、设备和配件的权利，恕不另行通知。
• The power frequency of the generator set listed in this table is 50Hz(according to user requirements, 60Hz generator sets can also be provided). the power factor is 0.8 (lagging). the rated voltage is 400V/230V. The excitation mode of alternator is brushless.
   The wiring mode is three-phase four-wire system.
• Prime power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under variable load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the prime power.
• Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power. In the case of variable load and emergency situations, The generator set cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time Overload is not allowed.
• Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories without prior notice.
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
kW kVA kW kVA Engine Model Make
Power
(kW）
Speed
r/min
1 HF-18WX 18 22.5 20 24.75 WP2.3D25E200 Weichai 23 1500
2 HF-25WX 25 31 27.5 34 WP2.3D33E200 Weichai 30 1500
3 HF-30WX 30 37.5 33 41.25 WP2.3D40E200 Weichai 36 1500
4 HF-36WX 36 45 40 49.5 WP2.3D48E200 Weichai 44 1500
5 HF-50WX 50 62.5 55 68.75 WP4.1D66E200 Weichai 60 1500
6 HF-64WX 64 80 70 88 WP4.1D80E200 Weichai 72 1500
7 HF-80WX 80 100 88 110 WP4.1D100E200 Weichai 90 1500
8 HF-100WX 100 125 120 137.5 WP6D132E200 Weichai 120 1500
9 HF-120WX 120 150 132 165 WP6D152E200 Weichai 138 1500
10 HF-136WX 136 170 150 187 WP6D167E200 Weichai 150 1500
11 HF-160WX 160 200 176 220 WP10D200E200 Weichai 182 1500
12 HF-184WX 184 230 200 253 WP10D238E200 Weichai 216 1500
13 HF-200WX 200 250 220 275 WP10D264E200 Weichai 240 1500
14 HF-250WX 250 312.5 280 343.75 WP10D320E200 Weichai 291 1500
15 HF-300WX 300 375 320 412.5 WP13D385E200 Weichai 350 1500
16 HF-320WX 320 400 350 440 WP13D405E200 Weichai 368 1500
17 HF-350WX 350 437.5 400 481.25 WP13D440E310 Weichai 392 1500
18 HF-400WX 400 500 440 550 WP13D490E310 Weichai 450 1500
19 HF-460WX 460 575 520 632.5 6M33D572E200 Baudouin 520 1500
20 HF-520WX 520 650 580 715 6M33D633E200 Baudouin 575 1500
21 HF-540WX 540 675 600 742.5 6M33D670E200 Baudouin 610 1500
22 HF-600WX 600 750 660 825 6M33D725E310 Baudouin 675 1500
23 HF-640WX 640 800 700 880 12M26D792E200 Baudouin 720 1500
24 HF-720WX 720 900 800 990 12M26D902E200 Baudouin 820 1500
25 HF-800WX 800 1000 880 1100 12M26D968E200 Baudouin 880 1500
26 HF-900WX 900 1125 1000 1237.5 12M33D1108E200 Baudouin 1007 1500
27 HF-1000WX 1000 1250 1100 1375 12M33D1210E200 Baudouin 1100 1500
28 HF-1100WX 1100 1375 1200 1512.5 12M33D1320E200 Baudouin 1200 1500
29 HF-1200WX 1200 1500 1320 1650 12M33D1450E310 Baudouin 1350 1500
30 HF-1250WX 1250 1562.5 1400 1718.75 16M33D1530E310 Baudouin 1390 1500
31 HF-1300WX 1300 1625 1440 1787.5 16M33D1580E310 Baudouin 1430 1500
32 HF-1400WX 1400 1750 1520 1925 16M33D1680E310 Baudouin 1530 1500
33 HF-1500WX 1500 1875 1650 2062.5 16M33D1800E310 Baudouin 1680 1500
34 HF-1600WX 1600 2000 1800 2200 16M33D1980E310 Baudouin 1800 1500
35 HF-1600WX 1600 2000 1800 2200 20M33D2020E310 Baudouin 1850 1500
36 HF-1800WX 1800 2250 2000 2475 20M33D2210E310 Baudouin 2010 1500
37 HF-1800WX 1800 2250 2000 2475 12M55D2210E310 Baudouin 1985 1500
38 HF-2000WX 2000 2500 2200 2750 12M55D2450E310 Baudouin 2200 1500
39 HF-2200WX 2200 2750 2420 3025 16M55D2750E310 Baudouin 2500 1500
40 HF-2400WX 2400 3000 2640 3300 16M55D2900E310 Baudouin 2646 1500
S/n Genset model
Prime power Standby power Diesel Engine
15 16
华丰陆用柴油发电机组-玉柴系列 Power HF-Yuchai series land diesel generator sets

•本表所列机组发电频率均为50HZ(根据用户要求，也可提供60HZ发电机组），功率因数为0.8（滞后）,额定电压为400V/230V,励磁方式为无刷，接线方式为三相四线制。
•常用功率:指在可波动的负载情况下连续运行12小时的最大功率.如察是在24小时连续情况下使用，平均使用功率不可超过常用功率的80%。
•备用功率:指机组的最大运行功率.在可波动的负载情况下及紧急的情况下.机组每年可运行的时限不能超过500小时.一次连续运行不超过2小时，禁止超载。
•制造商保留更改型号、技术规格、颜色、设备和配件的权利，恕不另行通知。
• The power frequency of the generator set listed in this table is 50Hz(according to user requirements, 60Hz generator sets can also be provided). the power factor is 0.8 (lagging). the rated voltage is 400V/230V. The excitation mode of alternator is brushless.
   The wiring mode is three-phase four-wire system.
• Prime power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under variable load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the prime power.
• Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power. In the case of variable load and emergency situations, The generator set cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time Overload is not allowed.
• Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories without prior notice.
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
kW kVA kW kVA Engine Model Make
Power
(kW）
Speed
r/min
1 HF-32YX 32 40 35.2 44 YC4D60-D21 Yuchai 40 1500
2 HF-50YX 50 62.5 55 68.75 YC4D90Z-D21 Yuchai 60 1500
3 HF-60YX 60 75 66 82.5 YC4A100Z-D20 Yuchai 70 1500
4 HF-90YX 90 112.5 99 123.75 YC4A140L-D25 Yuchai 100 1500
5 HF-100YX 100 125 110 137.5 YC6B180L-D20 Yuchai 120 1500
6 HF-120YX 120 150 132 165 YC6B205L-D20 Yuchai 138 1500
7 HF-128YX 128 160 140.8 176 YC6A230L-D20 Yuchai 155 1500
8 HF-150YX 150 188 165 206.8 YC6A245L-D21 Yuchai 165 1500
9 HF-200YX 200 250 220 275 YC6MK350L-D20 Yuchai 235 1500
10 HF-250YX 250 313 275 344.3 YC6MK420L-D20 Yuchai 281 1500
11 HF-300YX 300 375 330 412.5 YC6MJ480L-D20 Yuchai 321 1500
12 HF-320YX 320 400 352 440 YC6MJ500L-D21 Yuchai 334 1500
13 HF-360YX 360 450 396 495 YC6T600L-D22 Yuchai 401 1500
14 HF-400YX 400 500 440 550 YC6T660L-D20 Yuchai 441 1500
15 HF-480YX 480 600 528 660 YC6TD780-D31 Yuchai 520 1500
16 HF-500YX 500 625 550 687.5 YC6TD840-D31 Yuchai 561 1500
17 HF-540YX 540 675 594 742.5 YC6TD900-D31 Yuchai 605 1500
18 HF-600YX 600 750 660 825 YC6TD1000-D30 Yuchai 668 1500
19 HF-640YX 640 800 704 880 YC6TD1100-D30 Yuchai 741 1500
20 HF-728YX 728 910 800.8 1001 YC6C1220-D31 Yuchai 815 1500
21 HF-800YX 800 1000 880 1100 YC6C1320-D31 Yuchai 880 1500
22 HF-904YX 904 1130 994.4 1243 YC6C1520-D31 Yuchai 1016 1500
23 HF-1000YX 1000 1250 1100 1375 YC6C1660-D31 Yuchai 1110 1500
24 HF-1100YX 1100 1375 1210 1512.5 YC12VTD1830-D30 Yuchai 1220 1500
25 HF-1200YX 1200 1500 1320 1650 YC12VTD2000-D30 Yuchai 1345 1500
26 HF-1320YX 1320 1650 1452 1815 YC12VC2070-D31 Yuchai 1380 1500
27 HF-1400YX 1400 1750 1540 1925 YC12VC2270-D31 Yuchai 1520 1500
28 HF-1500YX 1500 1875 1650 2062.5 YC12VC2510-D31 Yuchai 1680 1500
29 HF-1600YX 1600 2000 1760 2200 YC12VC2700-D31 Yuchai 1805 1500
30 HF-1800YX 1800 2250 1980 2475 YC12VC3000-D30 Yuchai 2005 1500
S/n Genset model
Prime power Standby power Diesel Engine
17 18
Power HF-CUMMINS series land diesel  generator set

•本表所列机组发电频率均为50HZ(根据用户要求，也可提供60HZ发电机组），功率因数为0.8（滞后）,额定电压为400V/230V,励磁方式为无刷，接线方式为三相四线制。
•常用功率:指在可波动的负载情况下连续运行12小时的最大功率.如察是在24小时连续情况下使用，平均使用功率不可超过常用功率的80%。
•备用功率:指机组的最大运行功率.在可波动的负载情况下及紧急的情况下.机组每年可运行的时限不能超过500小时.一次连续运行不超过2小时，禁止超载。
•制造商保留更改型号、技术规格、颜色、设备和配件的权利，恕不另行通知。
• The power frequency of the generator set listed in this table is 50Hz(according to user requirements, 60Hz generator sets can also be provided). the power factor is 0.8 (lagging). the rated voltage is 400V/230V. The excitation mode of alternator is brushless.
   The wiring mode is three-phase four-wire system.
• Prime power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under variable load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the prime power.
• Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power. In the case of variable load and emergency situations, The generator set cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time Overload is not allowed.
• Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories without prior notice.
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
kW kVA kW kVA Engine Model Make
Power
(kW）
Speed
r/min
1 HF-12CX 12 15 13.2 16.5 4B3.9-G11 Cummins 20 1500
2 HF-15KX 15 18.8 16.5 20.6 4B3.9-G1 Cummins 24 1500
3 HF-20KX 20 25 22 27.5 4B3.9-G2 Cummins 24 1500
4 HF-24KX 24 30 26.4 33 4B3.9-G12 Cummins 27 1500
5 HF-32KX 32 40 35.2 44 4BT3.9-G1 Cummins 36 1500
6 HF-30CX 30 37.5 33 41.3 4BT3.9-G1 Cummins 36 1500
7 HF-40CX 40 50 44 55 4BTA3.9-G2 Cummins 50 1500
8 HF-50CX 50 62.5 55 68.8 4BTA3.9-G2 Cummins 58 1500
9 HF-64CX 64 80 70.4 88 4BTA3.9-G11 Cummins 70 1500
10 HF-75CX 75 98.3 82.5 103.1 4BTA3.9-G13 Cummins 87 1500
11 HF-80CX 80 100 88 110 6BT5.9-G2 Cummins 96 1500
12 HF-90CX 90 112.5 99 123.8 6BTA5.9-G2 Cummins 106 1500
13 HF-100CX 100 125 110 137.5 6BTAA5.9-G2 Cummins 120 1500
14 HF-120CX 120 150 132 165 6BTAA5.9-G12 Cummins 140 1500
15 HF-150CX 150 187.5 165 206.3 6CTA8.3-G1 Cummins 163 1500
16 HF-160CX 160 200 176 220 6CTAA8.3-G2 Cummins 183 1500
17 HF-200CX 200 250 220 275 6LTAA8.9-G2 Cummins 220 1500
18 HF-250CX 250 312.5 275 343.8 6LTAA9.5-G1 Cummins 290 1500
19 HF-300CX 300 375 330 412.5 6ZTAA13-G3 Cummins 340 1500
20 HF-320CX 320 400 352 440 6ZTAA13-G2 Cummins 390 1500
21 HF-360CX 360 450 396 495 6ZTAA13-G4 Cummins 400 1500
22 HF-400CX 400 500 440 550 QSZ13-G3 Cummins 450 1500
23 HF-450kW 450 562.5 495 619 KTAA19-G6 Cummins 520 1500
24 HF-500kW 500 625 550 688 KT38-G Cummins 560 1500
25 HF-600kW 600 750 660 825 KTA38-G2 Cummins 664 1500
26 HF-640kW 640 800 704 880 KTA38-G2B Cummins 711 1500

•本表所列机组发电频率均为50HZ(根据用户要求，也可提供60HZ发电机组），功率因数为0.8（滞后）,额定电压为400V/230V,励磁方式为无刷，接线方式为三相四线制。
•常用功率:指在可波动的负载情况下连续运行12小时的最大功率.如察是在24小时连续情况下使用，平均使用功率不可超过常用功率的80%。
•备用功率:指机组的最大运行功率.在可波动的负载情况下及紧急的情况下.机组每年可运行的时限不能超过500小时.一次连续运行不超过2小时，禁止超载。
•制造商保留更改型号、技术规格、颜色、设备和配件的权利，恕不另行通知。
• The power frequency of the generator set listed in this table is 50Hz(according to user requirements, 60Hz generator sets can also be provided). the power factor is 0.8 (lagging). the rated voltage is 400V/230V. The excitation mode of alternator is brushless.
   The wiring mode is three-phase four-wire system.
• Prime power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under variable load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the prime power.
• Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power. In the case of variable load and emergency situations, The generator set cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time Overload is not allowed.
• Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories without prior notice.
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
kW kVA kW kVA Engine Model Make
Power
(kW）
Speed
r/min
1 HF-10PX 10 12.5 11 13.8 403D-15G Perkins 12 1500
2 HF-12PX 12 15 13.2 16.5 403A-15G2 Perkins 13.7 1500
3 HF-16PX 16 20 18 22 404D-22G Perkins 18.4 1500
4 HF-24PX 24 30 26 33 1103A-33G Perkins 31 1500
5 HF-36PX 36 45 40 49.5 1103A-33TG1 Perkins 41.3 1500
6 HF-48PX 48 60 53 66 1103A-33TG2 Perkins 53.8 1500
7 HF-64PX 64 80 70 88 1104A-44TG2 Perkins 58.4 1500
8 HF-80PX 80 100 88 110 1104C-44TAG2 Perkins 90.1 1500
9 HF-100PX 100 125 110 137.5 1106A-70TG1 Perkins 118.3 1500
10 HF-120PX 120 150 132 165 1106A-70TAG2 Perkins 131 1500
11 HF-144PX 144 180 158 198 1106A-70TAG3 Perkins 157.7 1500
12 HF-160PX 160 200 176 220 1106A-70TAG4 Perkins 173.9 1500
13 HF-180PX 180 225 198 247.5 1206D-E70TTAG2 Perkins 226.8 1500
14 HF-200PX 200 250 220 275 1206A-E70TTAG3 Perkins 248.5 1500
15 HF-200PX 200 250 220 275 1506A-E88TAG3 L Perkins 245 1500
16 HF-240PX 240 300 264 330 1506A-E88TAG5 L Perkins 293 1500
17 HF-280PX 280 350 308 385 2206C-E13TAG2 L Perkins 305 1500
18 HF-320PX 320 400 352 440 2206C-E13TAG3 L Perkins 349 1500
19 HF-360PX 360 450 396 495 2506C-E15TAG1 L Perkins 434 1500
20 HF-400PX 400 500 440 550 2506C-E15TAG2 L Perkins 435 1500
21 HF-450PX 450 562.5 495 618.75 2806C-E18TAG1A L Perkins 514 1500
22 HF-520PX 520 650 572 715 2806A-E18TAG2 L Perkins 565 1500
23 HF-600PX 600 750 660 825 4006-23TAG2A Perkins 658 1500
24 HF-640PX 640 800 704 880 4006-23TAG3A Perkins 705 1500
25 HF-720PX 720 900 792 990 4008TAG1A Perkins 805 1500
26 HF-800PX 800 1000 880 1100 4008TAG2A Perkins 899 1500
27 HF-900PX 900 1125 990 1237.5 4008-30TAG3 Perkins 1105 1500
28 HF-1000PX 1000 1250 1100 1375 4012-46TWG2A Perkins 1113 1500
29 HF-1200PX 1200 1500 1320 1650 4012-46TAG2A Perkins 1331 1500
30 HF-1320PX 1320 1650 1452 1815 4012-46TAG3A Perkins 1500 1500
31 HF-1440PX 1440 1800 1584 1980 4016TAG1A Perkins 1588 1500
32 HF-1600PX 1600 2000 1760 2200 4016TAG2A Perkins 1766 1500
33 HF-1800PX 1800 2250 1980 2475 4016-61TRG3 Perkins 1975 1500
S/n Genset model
Prime power Standby power Diesel Engine
Power HF-Pekins series land diesel  generator set
21 22

• Prime power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under variable load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the prime power.
• Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power. In the case of variable load and emergency situations, The generator set cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time Overload is not allowed.
• Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories without prior notice.
•本表所列机组发电频率均为50HZ(根据用户要求，也可提供60HZ发电机组），功率因数为0.8（滞后）,额定电压为400V/230V,励磁方式为无刷，接线方式为三相四线制。
•常用功率:指在可波动的负载情况下连续运行12小时的最大功率.如察是在24小时连续情况下使用，平均使用功率不可超过常用功率的80%。
•备用功率:指机组的最大运行功率.在可波动的负载情况下及紧急的情况下.机组每年可运行的时限不能超过500小时.一次连续运行不超过2小时，禁止超载。
•制造商保留更改型号、技术规格、颜色、设备和配件的权利，恕不另行通知。
• The power frequency of the generator set listed in this table is 50Hz(according to user requirements, 60Hz generator sets can also be provided). the power factor is 0.8 (lagging). the rated voltage is 400V/230V. The excitation mode of alternator is brushless.
   The wiring mode is three-phase four-wire system.
• Prime power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under variable load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the prime power.
• Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power. In the case of variable load and emergency situations, The generator set cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time Overload is not allowed.
• Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories without prior notice.
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
kW kVA kW kVA Engine Model Make Power (kW) Speed r/min
1 HF-16MX 16 20 4TNV84T-GGE Yanmar 19.1(26) 1500
2 HF-12MX 12 15 4TNV88-GGE Yanmar 16.4(22.3) 1500
3 HF-24MX 24 30 4TNV98-GGE Yanmar 30.7(41.7) 1500
4 HF-30MX 30 37.5 4TNV98T-GGE Yanmar 37.7(51.3) 1500
5 HF-36MX 36 45 4TNV106-GGE Yanmar 44.9(61) 1500
6 HF-40MX 40 50 4TNV106T-GGE Yanmar 50.9(69.2) 1500
S/n Genset model
Prime power Standby power Diesel Engine
kW kVA Engine Model Make
Power
(kW）
Speed
r/min
1 HF-20KX-M 20 25 495D4-2 Power HF 26.5/36/1500 1500
2 HF-24KX-M 24 30 K4100D4-3 Power HF 30/1500 1500
3 HF-32RX-M 32 40 R4105D4-3 Power HF 40/54/1500 1500
4 HF-50RX-M 50 62.5 R4105ZD4-2 Power HF 56/76/1500 1500
5 HF-50RX-M 50 62.5 R6105D8 Power HF 58/79/1500 1500
6 HF-60RX-M 60 75 R6105ZD7 Power HF 75/102/1500 1500
7 HF-80RX-M 80 100 R6105ZLD4 Power HF 100/136/1500 1500
8 HF-90RX-M 90 112.5 R6105AZLD4 Power HF 110/150/1500 1500
9 HF-100RX-M 100 125 R6105IZLD4 Power HF 120/163/1500 1500
S/n Genset model
Prime power Diesel Engine
Yanmar is a Japanese manufacturer of diesel engines
widely used in Marine vessels, construction equip-

•本表所列机组发电频率均为50HZ(根据用户要求，也可提供60HZ发电机组），功率因数为0.8（滞后）,额定电压为400V/230V,励磁方式为无刷，接线方式为三相四线制。
•常用功率:指在可波动的负载情况下连续运行12小时的最大功率.如察是在24小时连续情况下使用，平均使用功率不可超过常用功率的80%
•备用功率:指机组的最大运行功率.在可波动的负载情况下及紧急的情况下.机组每年可运行的时限不能超过500小时.一次连续运行不超过2小时.禁止超载。
•制造商保留更改型号、技术规格、颜色、设备和配件的权利，恕不另行通知。
•The power frequency of the units listed in this table is 50HZ(according to user requirements, 60HZ generator sets can also be provided), the power factor is 0.8 (lag), the rated voltage is 400V/230V, the excitation mode is brushless, and the wiring mode is three-phase
four-wire system.
•Common power: refers to the maximum power of continuous operation for 12 hours under fluctuating load conditions. If it is used continuously for 24 hours, the average power used should not exceed 80% of the common power.
•Standby power: refers to the maximum operating power of the unit. In the case of fluctuating loads and emergency situations. The unit cannot be operated for more than 500 hours per year. Run continuously for no more than 2 hours at a time. Overload is prohibited.
•Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in model, technical specifications, color, equipment and accessories witout prior notice.
技 术 参 数 Technical specifications
kW kVA Engine Model Make
Power
(kW）
Speed
r/min
1 HF-12RX-Q 12 15 PHF3017NGD Power HF 17 1500
2 HF-24RX-Q 24 30 PHF4032NGD Power HF 32 1500
3 HF-36RX-Q 36 45 PHF4045NGD Power HF 45 1500
4 HF-50RX-Q 50 62.5 PHF4056NGD Power HF 56 1500
5 HF-80RX-Q 80 100 PHF6089NGD Power HF 89 1500
6 HF-100RX-Q 100 125 PHF6111NGD Power HF 111 1500
7 HF-150WX-Q 150 187.5 WP10D200E300NG Weichai 182 1500
8 HF-250WX-Q 250 312.5 WP13D317E300NG Weichai 288 1500
9 HF-400WX-Q 400 500 6M33D450E310NG Baudouin 450 1500
10 HF-500WX-Q 500 625 12M26D605E300NG Baudouin 550 1500
11 HF-800WX-Q 800 1000 12M33D900E310NG Baudouin 900 1500
12 HF-1100WX-Q 1100* 1375 16M33D1280NG10 Baudouin 1280 1500
13 HF-1400WX-Q 1400* 1750 12M55D1588A0NG Baudouin 1588 1500
S/n Genset model
Prime power Diesel Engine
◢
◢